Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

NEIGHBORS LAND CO.	g permit cannot be issued with only an I	II HOSES CHAPEL 25.	(521769)	
ISSUED TO: JAMES & CAIN IV	SUBDIVISION	11 110 3025	LOT #	
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION		vements required prior to Construction Authori	zation Issuance:	
Type of Structure: 3-600000 EXT SET				
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 2 7/0 1200010	553,			
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD				
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupants:	⊘ max			
Basement Yes X No				
Pumn Required: TYes A No May be required ba	ed on final location and elevations of fac	ilities	_	
Type of Water Supply: Community Public	Vell Distance from well AGASTON	feet Permit valid for:	Five years	
Permit conditions:	VER DISTANCE HON WEN AND A TERM		☐ No expiration	
10				
	121	14/2020 500 470	ACUED SITE SVETCH	
Authorized State Agent:			ACHED SITE SKETCH	
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes.	issuance of other permits, the permit holder is resp he Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a	change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to	compliance with the provisions of	
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this		,	,	
	Construction Authoriza	tion		
	(Required for Building Permit			
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .19			shall be installed in accordance	
with the attached system layout.	5, 1750, 1757, 1750, and 17557 are incorporated	by received and this permet and shall be men specime		
NELLGHBURS LAND CO.		0.000	× / 54 12-54	
ISSUED TO: SAMPS A CAIN THE		: 211 HODGES CHAPRE A	107 H	
	SUBDIVISION		LOT #	
Facility Type: EXT 3-BL 5725	☐ New ☐ Expansion ≧	₫ Repair		
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures?			_	
Type of Wastewater System**	PPLICABLE	(Initial) Wastewater Flow:	360 GPD	
(See note below, if applicable)				
	(Repair)			
Installation Requirements/Conditions Num	ber of trenches 3	-		
Septic Tank Size LOCO gallons Exa	t length of each trench 15	feet Trench Spacing:	Feet on Center	
	ches shall be installed on contour at		inches	
	mum Trench Depth of: 22	inches (Maximum soil cover shall i		
	nch bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4'			
· ·		Jo above the trench both	om)	
	l directions)	NA	inches below pipe	
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vsGP	ı		inches above pipe	
Conditions: GAAVITY TO D-BOX	EQUAL DISTAISOTIO	Aggregate Depth:	inches total	
Conditions: CAAUITY TO D-BOX	ERORE 013771133110		inches total	
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10	FT, FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SY!	STEM OR REPAIR AREA.		
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN	FIELD AREA.			
** H applicable: I understand the system type specified is di	Secont from the type specified on the	application. Laccent the specifications of	this permit.	
**If applicable: 1 understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.				
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:		Date:		
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This				
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
Authorized State Agent: Date: 12/14/2026 Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 12/14/2025				
Authorized State Agent: Date: Date:				
ANDREW WILL	Construction Authorization Ex	epiration Date: 12/19/2023		

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Property Location TAMES A CAIN II - INCENTY MINITER	
Issued To: 211 Hope 25 CHAPEL 22 Subdivision	Lot #
Authorized State Agent: Date:	12/14/2020
Authorized State Agent: Date: _	•
*GARVITY TO D-SOX EGUAL DISTAISUTION	A.
* EXT STS. EXTREMENT DEEP (3020+)	
* EXT TANK SHALL & PUMP, CAUSHED, AND BRENZFILLED ON	25172
\$ 555, FLAGGED GRESTE	/
\$ 5000 OF NEW LIVES WILL CROSS FOXT BUT LINES AME EXTRE	nect preizo
I LEQUITEMENT? EXT WELL SHALL BE ABANDONED BY A	こくをというと
WELL CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO FINALIZING SEPTIC INSTAC	-/
Caxes Gets	/
332	
	/
cost / a	1
43-13) A 3-13)	
18/2	
EXT SED	
The same of the sa	
A Second	
((E	
HODERS CHAPEL ROAD (571709)	

This drawing is for illustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.